Race Date
October 28, 2018

Overall
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Name
Marcus Thomas
Angel Nieto
Mark Sinchi
Joe Sullivan
Mariana Trejo
Robert White
Heikki Espinoza
Enrique Espinoza
Dan Clucas
Oswaldo Grajeda
Makenzie Carr
Joel Fisher
Noah Auffant
Raymundo Carnalla
Angel Galindo
Jesse Alcantar
Jacob George
Aaron Andino
Tim McEachran
Sejal Shah
Maria Isabel Rojas
Tim Crnkovic
Emma Robinson
Jake VanKersen
Pedro Salinas
Remon Ramboyong
Ryan Kuchnia
Barrera Lynne
Lauren Adolfo
Diane Munoz
Hannah Smith
Esmeralda Rojas
Vanyo Manov
Admir Pali
Christian Garcia
Allyssa Adolfo
Loukia Rodriguez
CHRISTIAN SMITH
Jacqueline Trousil
Allison Jones
Megan Trinter
Scott Trinter
Matthew Myers
Alexis Ziehm
Kristofer Mathiasson
Audrey Phelan
Margaret Close

City
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Chicago
Chicago

Long Grove IL

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Joliet IL
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Des Plaines IL

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Evanston IL

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

IL

2018 Ranger Dash
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
566 30
575 17
561 16
580 28
565 29
514 37
522 14
523 37
578 25
503 14
556 31
536 62
533 7
564 16
524 46
582 16
508 27
573 14
540 26
563 24
528 16
557 56
558 15
542 36
577 14
569 17
518 39
555 49
547 11
550 46
548 26
527 25
525 33
572 14
574 14
546 14
560 47
501 47
549 40
517 36
568 38
567 41
562 25
513 37
535 17
507 59
551 53
1
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Open
15-19
15-19
20-29
Open
30-39

1-14
30-39
20-29

1-14
30-39
60-69

1-14
15-19
40-49
15-19
20-29

1-14
20-29
20-29
15-19
50-59
15-19
30-39

1-14
15-19
30-39
40-49

1-14
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39

1-14

1-14

1-14
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
30-39
15-19
50-59
50-59
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Race Date
October 28, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name
Bridget Welch
Shawn Ryan
Maggie Ryan
Mary Vesic
Michele Buttermore
Gail Levine
Isabel Auffant
Peter Auffant
Brian Zeid
Esperanza Mathiasson
Craig MacFarland

City
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Northbrook IL
Glenview IL

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

2018 Ranger Dash
Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
538 41 F 5: 40-49
511 48 M 4: 40-49
512 14 F 3. 1-14
579 48 F 6: 40-49
506 67 F 1: 60-69
520 67 F 2: 60-69
532 11 F 4: 1-14
530 41 M 5. 40-49
529 44 M 6: 40-49
534 53 F 3: 50-59
539 40 F 7. 40-49
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